
HEREFORDSHIRE LOCAL AUTHORITY 
SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAY DATES 2013/2014 

 

AGREED VERSION 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2013 
 
Term Starts:    Wednesday 4th September 2013   
Half Term    Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November 2013 
Term Ends    Friday 20th December 2013 
 
         73 days 
SPRING TERM 2014 
 
Term Starts    Monday 6th January 2014 
Half Term   Monday 17th – Friday 21st  February 2014 
Term Ends    Friday 11th April 2014 
 
         65 days 
                                                                            
SUMMER TERM 2014 
 
Term Starts    Monday 28th April 2014    
Half Term                   Monday 26th – Friday 30th May 2014 
Term Ends              Wednesday 16th July 2014 

                   52 days 
        

 
        Total:           190 days  
 
 
Good Friday :      18th April 2014  
Easter Monday:  21st April 2014  
May Day:    Monday 5th May 2014   
 
Teacher Education/Professional Development  Days 
 
It is suggested that the following two days be allocated as INSET days 
 
Monday 2nd September 2013 
Tuesday 3rd September 2013 
 
The remaining 3 INSET days or equivalent hours are delegated to 
Headteachers. 


